

May 1, 2014

## **Power Solutions International to Present at Upcoming Investor Conferences**

WOOD DALE, Ill., May 1, 2014 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Power Solutions International, Inc. (Nasdaq:PSIX), a leader in the design, engineering and manufacture of emissions-certified, alternative-fuel and conventional power systems, today announced that the Company will present at the following investor conferences during the month of May:

- On Monday, May 19, 2014 at 10:30 AM ET, PSI Chief Operating Officer Eric Cohen will present at Westlake Securities'
  "Emerging Uses of Natural Gas" event, to be held at the Warwick Hotel in New York City, NY. Mr. Cohen will also
  participate in the "Natural Gas in the Oilfield" Panel at 12:30 PM ET. Attendance at the conference is by invitation only
  for clients of Westlake Securities. Please contact your Westlake representative for conference registration information
  and to schedule a meeting with the Company.
- On Thursday, May 22, 2014, PSI Chief Financial Officer Daniel Gorey and Mr. Cohen will host investor meetings at the 8<sup>th</sup> Annual Barrington Research Spring Conference, to be held at the Four Seasons Hotel in Chicago, IL. Attendance at the conference is by invitation only for clients of Barrington Research. Please contact your Barrington representative for conference registration information and to schedule a meeting with the Company.
- On Wednesday, May 28, 2014, PSI Chairman and Chief Executive Officer Gary Winemaster and Mr. Gorey will host
  investor meetings at the 11<sup>th</sup> Annual Craig-Hallum Institutional Investor Conference, to be held at the Minneapolis
  Marriott City Center in Minneapolis, MN. Attendance at the conference is by invitation only for clients of Craig-Hallum
  Capital Group. Please contact your Craig-Hallum representative for conference registration information and to schedule
  a meeting with the Company.
- Also, on Wednesday, May 28, 2014, Mr. Cohen will participate in the "Advanced Transportation" Panel at the FBR
  Energy Technology Summit, to be held at 11:15 AM ET at the Grand Hyatt New York in New York City, NY. Mr. Cohen
  will also host investor meetings at the conference. Attendance is by invitation only for clients of FBR & Co. Please
  contact your FBR representative for conference registration information and to schedule a meeting with the Company.

## **About Power Solutions International, Inc.**

Power Solutions International, Inc. (PSI) is a leader in the design, engineering and manufacture of emissions-certified, alternative-fuel power systems. PSI provides integrated turnkey solutions to leading global original equipment manufacturers in the industrial and on-road markets. The Company's unique in-house design, prototyping, engineering and testing capacities allows PSI to customize clean, high-performance engines that run on a wide variety of fuels, including natural gas, propane, biogas, diesel and gasoline.

PSI develops and delivers complete .97 to 22 liter power systems, including the new 8.8 liter engine aimed at the industrial and on-road markets, including: medium duty fleets, delivery trucks, school buses and garbage/refuse trucks. PSI power systems are currently used worldwide in power generators, forklifts, aerial lifts, and industrial sweepers, as well as in oil and gas, aircraft ground support, agricultural and construction equipment.

CONTACT: Company:

Power Solutions International

Daniel P. Gorey

Chief Financial Officer

+1 (630) 451-2290

dan.gorey@psiengines.com

Investor Relations:

ICR, LLC

Gary T. Dvorchak, CFA

Senior Vice President

+1 (310) 954-1123

gary.dvorchak@icrinc.com

Source: Power Solutions International, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media